WISE-4471 Cat. NB1/ Cat. M1 Wireless
I/O Module
Introduction
NB-IoT and LTE Cat M1 are new wireless technologies included in the 5G evolution of
cellular technology standards defined by the 3rd Generation Partnership Project (3GPP).
NB-IoT and LTE Cat M1 feature low power consumption and utilize LTE networks based
on licensed spectrum bands. These technologies are optimized for connectivity to
machines, assets and sensors in order to enable IoT applications such as smart cities,

• Operating Humidity 20 ~ 95% RH
• Storage Humidity 0 ~ 95% RH
Ordering Information
• WISE-4471-UA Cat. NB1/Cat. M1 Wireless Module
WISE-S200 I/O Module
• WISE-S214-A 4AI/4DI
WISE-S250-A 6DI, 2DO & 1RS-485
WISE-S251-A 6DI & 1RS-485
• Supports Pules Output
(for Resistive Load)
5 kHz
WISE-S400 IP65 I/O Module
• Max. Load Voltage 30V
Serial Port
• Port Number 1
• Type RS-485
• Data Bits 7, 8
• Stop Bits 1, 2
• Parity None, Odd, Even
Baud Rate (bps) 1200, 2400, 4800, 9600, 19200, 38400, 57600, 115200
• Protocol Modbus/RTU (Total 64 addresses by 30 max. instructions)
• WISE-S414-A 4AI (Upon Request)
WISE-S472-A 1DI , 1RS-485, 1RS-485/RS-232
Accessories
• PWR-242-AE DIN Rail Power Supply (2.1A Output Current)
• PWR-243-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (3A Output Current)
• PWR-244-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (4.2A Output Current)